

(7)

PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF A
TEMPORARY QUARTER AT TIRUR, MIDDLE STRAIT
AND JERIKATANG

1	<u>DETAILS OF Estimate</u>	<u>No of</u> <u>Man-days</u>	<u>Per day</u>	<u>Total</u>
i	<u>Site clearance</u> 15 M x 10 M	20	Rs. 150	3000.00
ii	<u>Collection of M.C.P</u>			
i	T/Post 24" 15 Nos	15	150	2250.00
ii	T/Post below 24" 8 Nos	8	150	600.00
iii	T/Ballies 8" 220 Nos	220	150	3300.00
iv	T/Ballies below 8" 180 Nos	180	150	1800.00
v	T/leancee 8000 Nos	160	150	24000.00
vi	Bambuss 300 Nos	12	150	1800.00
vii	Cane (Bamthem) 400 Rmt.	5	150	750.00
viii	Fillings of Soil upto 50 cm. To for earth (26 cm) level	150		10800.00
				<u>37,500.00</u>
iv	<u>Transportation of Construction charge:-</u>			
1	Labour 253	Rs. 150/-		37950.00
ii	Carpenter 4	Rs. 180/-		720.00
iii	Expenditure towards daily T.A to the workers and Staff			28000.00 <u>66,670.00</u>
v	<u>SAWN TIMBER (1 No DOOR & 1 No WINDOW)</u>			
1	15x15 = 25 Rmt.	0.056 m ³		
2	8x4 = 15 Rmt	0.048 m ³		
		<u>0.104</u>		
	Total 0.104 m ³	Rs. 9440.00	Rs.	988.00